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APRIL

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-04-2024 Monday Wall Magazine (N.H)
02-04-2024 Tuesday
03-04-2024 | Wednesday
04-04-2024 Thursday
05-04-2024 Friday Finger/Hand Printing Activity
06-04-2024 Saturday
07-04-2024 Sunday
08-04-2024 Monday
09-04-2024 Tuesday
10-04-2024 | Wednesday ID-UL-FITR
11-04-2024 Thursday
12-04-2024 Friday Special Assembly Honouring B.R
13-04-2024 Saturday
14-04-2024 Sunday Dr B.R Ambedkar Jayanti
15-04-2024 Monday
16-04-2024 Tuesday
17-04-2024 Wednesday RAM NAVAMI
18-04-2024 Thursday
19-04-2024 Friday Balloon Blowing Activity
20-04-2024 Saturday
21-04-2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI
22-04-2024 Monday
23-04-2024 Tuesday
24-04-2024 | Wednesday
25-04-2024 Thursday
26-04-2024 Friday Word Play & Picture Play
27-04-2024 Saturday
28-04-2024 Sunday
29-04-2024 Monday
30-04-2024 Tuesday

MAY

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-05-2024 Wednesday Wall Magazine (G.H)
02-05-2024 Thursday
03-05-2024 Friday
04-05-2024 Saturday Nature Walk (Botanical Garden)
05-05-2024 Sunday Parents-Teacher Meeting (PTM)
06-05-2024 Monday
07-05-2024 Tuesday
08-05-2024 Wednesday
09-05-2024 Thursday
10-05-2024 Friday Senses Activity
11-05-2024 Saturday
12-05-2024 Sunday
13-05-2024 Monday
14-05-2024 Tuesday
15-05-2024 Wednesday
16-05-2024 Thursday
17-05-2024 Friday Summer Camp Activities
18-05-2024 Saturday
19-05-2024 Sunday
20-05-2024 Monday
21-05-2024 Tuesday SUMMER BREAK
22-05-2024 Wednesday
23-05-2024 Thursday BHUDDHA PURNIMA
24-05-2024 Friday
25-05-2024 Saturday
26-05-2024 Sunday
27-05-2024 Monday SUMMER BREAK
28-05-2024 Tuesday
29-05-2024 Wednesday
30-05-2024 Thursday
31-05-2024 Friday
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JUNE

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-06-2024|  Saturday
02-06-2024 Sunday
03-06-2024| Monday
04-06-2024|  Tuesday
05-06-2024| Wednesday
06-06-2024| Thursday
07-06-2024 Friday
08-06-2024|  Saturday SUMMER BREAK
09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday

11-06-2024|  Tuesday

12-06-2024| Wednesday

13-06-2024| Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday

15-06-2024|  Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024]  Monday BAKRID/ EID-AL-ADHA
18-06-2024]  Tuesday

19-06-2024| Wednesday
20-06-2024| Thursday
21-06-2024 Friday
22-06-2024|  Saturday SUMMER BREAK
23-06-2024 Sunday
24-06-2024 Monday
25-06-2024 Tuesday
26-06-2024| Wednesday
27-06-2024| Thursday School Reopens For Staff
28-06-2024 Friday
29-06-2024| Saturday Wall Magazine (T.H)
30-06-2024 Sunday

JULY

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-07-2024 Monday School Reopens For Students
02-07-2024 Tuesday
03-07-2024 Wednesday
04-07-2024 Thursday
05-07-2024 Friday Show & Tell (Favourite Cartoon/Toy)
06-07-2024 Saturday
07-07-2024 Sunday
08-07-2024 Monday
09-07-2024 Tuesday
10-07-2024 Wednesday
11-07-2024 Thursday
12-07-2024 Friday In And Out Activity
13-07-2024 Saturday Working Saturday Felicit Show Ceremony
14-07-2024 Sunday
15-07-2024 Monday
16-07-2024 Tuesday
17-07-2024 Wednesday MOHARRAM
18-07-2024 Thursday
19-07-2024 Friday Traffic-Light Activity
20-07-2024 Saturday
21-07-2024 Sunday
22-07-2024 Monday
23-07-2024 Tuesday
24-07-2024 Wednesday
25-07-2024 Thursday
26-07-2024 Friday Plantation Activity
27-07-2024 Saturday VAN MAHOTSAV
28-07-2024 Sunday
29-07-2024 Monday
30-07-2024 Tuesday
31-07-2024 Wednesday
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SEPTEMBER

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-09-2024 Sunday
02-09-2024 Monday Wall Magazine (N.H)
03-09-2024 Tuesday
04-09-2024 Wednesday
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day
06-09-2024 Friday Shapes (Mathematics Activity)
07-09-2024 Saturday
08-09-2024 Sunday
09-09-2024 Monday
10-09-2024 Tuesday
11-09-2024 Wednesday
12-09-2024 Thursday
13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Diwas (TR / fddr)
14-09-2024 Saturday HINDI DIWAS
15-09-2024 Sunday
16-09-2024 Monday EID-E-MILAD
17-09-2024 Tuesday
18-09-2024 Wednesday
19-09-2024 Thursday
20-09-2024 Friday Hotel Management Play
21-09-2024 Saturday
22-09-2024 Sunday
23-09-2024 Monday
24-09-2024 Tuesday
25-09-2024 Wednesday
26-09-2024 Thursday
27-09-2024 Friday Dairy Booth
28-09-2024 Saturday Parents-Teacher Meeting
29-09-2024 Sunday
30-09-2024 Monday

AUGUST

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-08-2024 Thursday Wall Magazine (P.H.)
02-08-2024 Friday Table Manners
03-08-2024 Saturday Parents-Teacher Meeting
04-08-2024 Sunday
05-08-2024 Monday
06-08-2024 Tuesday
07-08-2024 | Wednesday
08-08-2024 Thursday
09-08-2024 Friday Cooking Without Fire
10-08-2024 Saturday
11-08-2024 Sunday
12-08-2024 Monday
13-08-2024 Tuesday
14-08-2024 | Wednesday Independence Day Assembly
15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2024 Friday Rakhi Celebration
17-08-2024 Saturday
18-08-2024 Sunday
19-08-2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN
20-08-2024 Tuesday
21-08-2024 | Wednesday
22-08-2024 Thursday
23-08-2024 Friday Janamashtami Celebration
24-08-2024 Saturday
25-08-2024 Sunday
26-08-2024 Monday JANAMMASHTAMI
27-08-2024 Tuesday
28-08-2024 | Wednesday
29-08-2024 Thursday
30-08-2024 Friday Weaving/ Beeds Activity
31-08-2024 Saturday Inter School Indian Music Sargam Comp.
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OCTOBER

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-10-2024 Tuesday Special Assembly Gandhi Jayanti Class X
02-10-2024 | Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI
03-10-2024 Thursday
04-10-2024 Friday Season Activity
05-10-2024 Saturday Wall Magazine Good Vs Evil-Art Dept.
06-10-2024 Sunday
07-10-2024 Monday
08-10-2024 Tuesday
09-10-2024 | Wednesday
10-10-2024 Thursday
11-10-2024 Friday Dusshera Celebration
12-10-2024 Saturday
13-10-2024 Sunday VIJAY DASHMI
14-10-2024 Monday
15-10-2024 Tuesday
16-10-2024 | Wednesday
17-10-2024 Thursday
18-10-2024 Friday Physical Activity
19-10-2024 Saturday Parents-Teacher Meeting
20-10-2024 Sunday
21-10-2024 Monday Mathematics Quiz
22-10-2024 Tuesday
23-10-2024 | Wednesday
24-10-2024 Thursday
25-10-2024 Friday Diwali Activity
26-10-2024 Saturday
27-10-2024 Sunday
28-10-2024 Monday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas
29-10-2024 Tuesday
30-10-2024 | Wednesday Special Assembly on Diwali
31-10-2024 Thursday C. Diwali

NOVEMBER

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-11-2024 Friday DIWALI
02-11-2024 Saturday GOVARDHAN POOJA
03-11-2024 Sunday BHAI DOOJ
04-11-2024 Monday Wall Magazine (T.H.)
05-11-2024 Tuesday
06-11-2024 Wednesday
07-11-2024 Thursday
08-11-2024 Friday Vegetable-Vendor Play
09-11-2024 Saturday Working Saturday-Sports Day(Nur to VIII)
10-11-2024 Sunday
11-11-2024 Monday
12-11-2024 Tuesday
13-11-2024 Wednesday
14-11-2024 Thursday
15-11-2024 Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI
16-11-2024 Saturday
17-11-2024 Sunday
18-11-2024 Monday School Picnic
19-11-2024 Tuesday
20-11-2024 Wednesday
21-11-2024 Thursday
22-11-2024 Friday Community Helpers Play
23-11-2024 Saturday Constitution Day
24-11-2024 Sunday
25-11-2024 Monday
26-11-2024 Tuesday
27-11-2024 Wednesday
28-11-2024 Thursday
29-11-2024 Friday Hindi/ English Play
30-11-2024 Saturday
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DECEMBER

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-12-2024 Sunday
02-12-2024 Monday Wall Magazine (P.H)
03-12-2024 | Tuesday
04-12-2024 | Wednesday
05-12-2024 | Thursday
06-12-2024 Friday Health & Hygiene Activity
07-12-2024 | Saturday Sports Day-Senior School
08-12-2024 Sunday
09-12-2024 | Monday
10-12-2024 | Tuesday
11-12-2024 | Wednesday
12-12-2024 | Thursday
13-12-2024 Friday English Writing Competion
14-12-2024 | Saturday
15-12-2024 Sunday
16-12-2024 Monday
17-12-2024 | Tuesday Creativity A+ its best-Inter House Activites
18-12-2024 | Wednesday
19-12-2024 | Thursday
20-12-2024 Friday Hindi Recitation Competion
21-12-2024 | Saturday
22-12-2024 Sunday
23-12-2024 | Monday
24-12-2024 |  Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration
25-12-2024 | Wednesday Christmas Day
26-12-2024 | Thursday
27-12-2024 Friday English Recitation
28-12-2024 | Saturday Annual Function
29-12-2024 Sunday
30-12-2024 Monday
31-12-2024 | Tuesday

JANUARY

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-01-2025( Wednesday NEW YEAR 2025
02-01-2025 Thursday Wall Magazine (N.H)
03-01-2025 Friday
04-01-2025 Saturday
05-01-2025 Sunday
06-01-2025 Monday
07-01-2025 Tuesday
08-01-2025| Wednesday
09-01-2025 Thursday
10-01-2025 Friday Mask Making Activity
11-01-2025 Saturday
12-01-2025 Sunday
13-01-2025 Monday
14-01-2025 Tuesday HAZRAT ALI JAYANTI
15-01-2025| Wednesday
16-01-2025 Thursday
17-01-2025 Friday Best Out of Waste Activity
18-01-2025 Saturday
19-01-2025 Sunday
20-01-2025 Monday
21-01-2025 Tuesday
22-01-2025| Wednesday
23-01-2025 Thursday
24-01-2025 Friday Republic Day Celebration
25-01-2025 Saturday Special Assembly- SST Department
26-01-2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2025 Monday
28-01-2025 Tuesday
29-01-2025| Wednesday
30-01-2025 Thursday Martyr's Day
31-01-2025 Friday Art & Craft Activity
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FEBRUARY

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-02-2025 Saturday Wall Magazine (G.H)
02-02-2025 Sunday
03-02-2025 Monday
04-02-2025 Tuesday
05-02-2025 | Wednesday
06-02-2025 Thursday
07-02-2025 Friday Inter-House Recitation Competition
08-02-2025 Saturday
09-02-2025 Sunday
10-02-2025 Monday
11-02-2025 Tuesday
12-02-2025 | Wednesday
13-02-2025 Thursday
14-02-2025 Friday Favourite Animal Role Play
15-02-2025 Saturday
16-02-2025 Sunday
17-02-2025 Monday
18-02-2025 Tuesday
19-02-2025 | Wednesday
20-02-2025 Thursday
21-02-2025 Friday
22-02-2025 Saturday
23-02-2025 Sunday
24-02-2025 Monday
25-02-2025 Tuesday
26-02-2025 | Wednesday MAHA SHIVRATI
27-02-2025 Thursday
28-02-2025 Friday

MARCH

DATE DAY ACTIVITES/HOLIDAYS
01-03-2025 Saturday Wall Magazine (T.H)
02-03-2025 Sunday
03-03-2025 Monday
04-03-2025 Tuesday
05-03-2025 Wednesday
06-03-2025 Thursday
07-03-2025 Friday
08-03-2025 Saturday
09-03-2025 Sunday
10-03-2025 Monday
11-03-2025 Tuesday
12-03-2025 Wednesday
13-03-2025 Thursday
14-03-2025 Friday HOLI
15-03-2025 Saturday
16-03-2025 Sunday
17-03-2025 Monday
18-03-2025 Tuesday
19-03-2025 Wednesday
20-03-2025 Thursday
21-03-2025 Friday
22-03-2025 Saturday
23-03-2025 Sunday
24-03-2025 Monday
25-03-2025 Tuesday
26-03-2025 Wednesday
27-03-2025 Thursday
28-03-2025 Friday
29-03-2025 Saturday
30-03-2025 Sunday
31-03-2025 Monday ID-UL-FITR
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